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Afgehandelde metingen 

Algemene bedrijfsinformatie 

Bedrijfsnummer: 

Naam: 

Straat , Huisnummer: 

Postcode , Plaats: 

217335 

N. V. HVC , 
locatie Middenmeer 

Koggenrandweg 1 

1775 RG MIDDENMEER 

Lozingspunt informatie 

Code: 

Omschrijving: 

hfhvcm01 

afvoer persleiding 

Quit (m3) CZV (mg/l) KjN (mg/l) Cl (mg/l) SO4 (mg/l) P-tot (mg/l) As (pg/l) Cd (Mg/l) Hg (Mg/Oltr (pg/l) 
Cu (pg/l) Pb (pg/l)Ni (pg/l)Zn (pg/l) 

420 

2730 

770 

1010 

1690 

2520 

1370 

Meting id 

39630 

40110 

40117 

40124 

44133 

44893 

44900 

Periode 

15-09-2022 7 16-09-2022 

09-01-2023 / 10-01-2023 

20-04-2023 1 21-04-2023 

09-08-2023 1 10-08-2023 

07-12-2023 1 08-12-2023 

15-01-2024 Z 16-01-2024 

04-04-2024 7 05-04-2024 

11 

31 

11 

15 

34 

23 

33 

12 

37 

10 

24 

25 

37 

36 

50 

52 

164 

59 

77 

161 

117 

300 

280 

54 
ng 

71 

610 

200 

310 

250 

230 

15 

33 

1300 

97 

340 

39 

110 

32 

67 

35 

84 

100 

98 , 

47 

19 

25 

11 

41 

60 

480 

800 

200 

310 

340 

640 

430 

22 

11 

13 

14 

1 017 , 

002 , 

007 , 

019 , 

160 

210 

450 

310 

13 03 , 
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